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Event 401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:47.54KC

1) Weiler, Hailey 12 2) Marvin, Parker 12

3) LaBella, Lucy 11 4) Pallotta, Cecilia 11

25.68 29.46 27.18 25.22

A2 1:51.71CURT

1) Wolfe, Madison 11 2) Slagle, Emma 9

3) Lopez, Gaby 12 4) Luna, Riley 12

27.46 31.64 27.04 25.57

A3 1:51.88NEW

1) Lu, Ellen 11 2) Carlson, Amy 12

3) Huang, Megan 12 4) Chen, Stella 10

28.28 31.70 26.99 24.91

A4 1:52.25BOTH

1) Chang, Michelle 11 2) Pan, Brianna 12

3) Wei, Adina 11 4) Pan, Anneliese 11

28.00 32.81 27.23 24.21

A5 1:53.24ISSY

1) Lin, Claire 11 2) Chan, Madison 10

3) Macario, Charlotte 12 4) Yung, Elyse 12

27.00 32.89 27.44 25.91

A6 1:53.36LW

1) Guan, Elaina 10 2) Dubrovsky, Amelia 11

3) Rahimi, Tandisse 11 4) Beniwal, Anvi 10

29.69 31.65 26.76 25.26

A7 1:53.92JUAN

1) Jin, Elaine 10 2) Pogue, Audrey 10

3) Gorveatt, Sophia 9 4) Tremblay, Kennedy 12

28.90 31.94 26.53 26.55

A8 1:54.96LIN

1) Harper, Ivy 9 2) White, Cordelia 9

3) Prokop, Alice 10 4) Johnson, Sienna 10

29.96 31.25 26.47 27.28

B - Final
A9 1:55.18SUMN

1) Collins, Iris 11 2) Tweit, Payton 11

3) Skidds, Kennedy 9 4) Worhatch, Abby 11

31.46 31.20 26.28 26.24

A10 1:55.39OLY

1) McDaniel, Cambria 12 2) Swanson, Aila 9

3) Gertseva, Nicole 12 4) Moniodis, Nastasia 11

29.88 32.91 26.77 25.83

A11 1:55.41WEN

1) Moore, Maddie 11 2) Sullivan, Sadie 12

3) Sutton, Lindsay 12 4) Campbell, Marieka 12

32.00 30.20 27.22 25.99

A12 1:55.55TAH

1) McDonald, Baillie 12 2) Artemidze, Anna 10

3) Rychlik, Kyleigh 10 4) Peterson, Ellie 10

27.95 35.17 25.89 26.54

A13 1:56.22JACK

1) Omichi, Akari 9 2) Abrigo, Mia 11

3) Fritts, Hanna 11 4) Lam, Elliana 9

30.65 32.31 28.28 24.98

A14 1:56.25IKE

1) Loeser, Cora 10 2) Napolano, Carmen 11

3) Loeser, Adelaide 12 4) Loeser, Reed 10

29.00 34.32 26.33 26.60

A15 1:57.78CAMAS

1) Jun, Kyla 11 2) Jackson, Sydney 9

3) Michaelson, Genova 12 4) Crawford, Rose 11

29.92 33.29 28.49 26.08

A16 1:59.54RED

1) Hendrickson, Alexis 11 2) Bai, Allie 11

3) Wu, Lina 10 4) Bryant, Caroline 12

30.96 33.42 29.38 25.78

 
Event 401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:49.51KC

1) Weiler, Hailey 12 2) Marvin, Parker 12

3) LaBella, Lucy 11 4) Pallotta, Cecilia 11

26.10 30.42 27.38 25.61

A2 1:52.19CURT

1) Wolfe, Madison 11 2) Slagle, Emma 9

3) Lopez, Gaby 12 4) Luna, Riley 12

27.66 31.45 27.28 25.80

A3 1:52.64BOTH

1) Chang, Michelle 11 2) Pan, Brianna 12

3) Wei, Adina 11 4) Pan, Anneliese 11

27.65 32.95 27.75 24.29

A4 1:52.87NEW

1) Lu, Ellen 11 2) Carlson, Amy 12

3) Tran, Gabbie 11 4) Chen, Stella 10

28.36 32.09 27.13 25.29

A5 1:53.10JUAN

1) Jin, Elaine 10 2) Pogue, Audrey 10

3) Gorveatt, Sophia 9 4) Tremblay, Kennedy 12

28.78 31.82 26.28 26.22

A6 1:53.58LW

1) Guan, Elaina 10 2) Dubrovsky, Amelia 11

3) Rahimi, Tandisse 11 4) Beniwal, Anvi 10

30.03 31.13 27.24 25.18

A7 1:54.19ISSY

1) Lin, Claire 11 2) Chan, Madison 10

3) Macario, Charlotte 12 4) Yung, Elyse 12

26.84 32.31 27.58 27.46

A8 1:54.44LIN

1) Harper, Ivy 9 2) White, Cordelia 9

3) Prokop, Alice 10 4) Johnson, Sienna 10

30.27 30.90 26.58 26.69

A9 1:54.66WEN

1) Moore, Maddie 11 2) Sullivan, Sadie 12

3) Sutton, Lindsay 12 4) Campbell, Marieka 12

31.42 30.60 26.67 25.97

A10 1:55.39OLY

1) McDaniel, Cambria 12 2) Swanson, Aila 9

3) Gertseva, Nicole 12 4) Moniodis, Nastasia 11

29.91 32.71 26.68 26.09
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 401  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A11 1:55.41TAH

1) McDonald, Baillie 12 2) Artemidze, Anna 10

3) Rychlik, Kyleigh 10 4) Peterson, Ellie 10

28.04 34.55 26.08 26.74

A12 1:56.07SUMN

1) Collins, Iris 11 2) Tweit, Payton 11

3) Skidds, Kennedy 9 4) Worhatch, Abby 11

31.96 31.44 26.54 26.13

A13 1:56.37JACK

1) Omichi, Akari 9 2) Abrigo, Mia 11

3) Fritts, Hanna 11 4) Lam, Elliana 9

30.47 32.49 28.39 25.02

A14 1:56.59IKE

1) Loeser, Cora 10 2) Napolano, Carmen 11

3) Loeser, Adelaide 12 4) Loeser, Reed 10

29.23 33.67 26.60 27.09

A15 1:57.77RED

1) Wong, Ashley 9 2) Bai, Allie 11

3) Wu, Lina 10 4) Bryant, Caroline 12

29.57 33.11 29.18 25.91

A16 1:58.22CAMAS

1) Jun, Kyla 11 2) Jackson, Sydney 9

3) Michaelson, Genova 12 4) Crawford, Rose 11

30.20 33.38 28.60 26.04

A17 1:58.22STAD

1) Yalcin, Jessica 10 2) Kula, Samara 11

3) Baughman, Pepper 10 4) Jones, Viviette 12

29.72 32.59 28.58 27.33

A18 1:59.14HAZ

1) Wong, Jasmine 12 2) Nishimoto, Katherine 12

3) McCorriston, Molly 12 4) Nguyen, Maddi 12

30.40 36.41 26.14 26.19

A19 1:59.54SKYL

1) Vander Mey, Mia 9 2) O'Neil, Riain 12

3) Robertson, Ava 11 4) Yamashita, Bree 12

30.07 33.36 28.94 27.17

A20 2:00.29NC

1) Pai, Vilina 11 2) Buchanan, Sophia 11

3) Hanson, Audrey 11 4) Joshi, Anaya 10

30.96 32.99 28.88 27.46

A21 2:01.51EASTM

1) Harris, Abby 10 2) Ribellia, Aurelia 12

3) Harris-Fulmer, Rory 10 4) Warner, Lucy 9

31.73 31.49 29.54 28.75

A22 2:01.89KAM

1) Cordoba, Sienna 11 2) Jafari, Ella 10

3) Zou, Katie 12 4) Kang, Hannah 9

30.21 34.52 29.05 28.11

A23 2:03.05LC

1) Herr, Morgan 11 2) Eddy, Kate 11

3) White, Lena 10 4) Sydor, Sofia 10

30.79 35.11 29.06 28.09

A24 2:03.69HAN

1) Mei, Esther 11 2) Liu, Elizabeth 12

3) Rainey-Gibson, Jorja 11 4) Schroder, Abby 11

31.14 33.95 30.54 28.06

 
Event 401S  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Swim-off

 RelayTeam Finals Time

  - Swim-off
A1 1:57.51CAMAS

30.05 33.13 28.27 26.06

A2 1:57.77STAD

30.09 33.14 27.67 26.87

 
Event 402  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
HAZ 121 1:49.49McCorriston, Molly

25.73 27.52 28.08 28.16

LC 122 1:49.51Swigart, Ava

25.39 27.63 28.31 28.18

CURT  93 1:51.13Welfare, Audrey

25.78 28.01 28.70 28.64

LIN 104 1:54.06Wallace, Chloey

26.64 28.39 29.67 29.36

WOOD 105 1:54.39Traina, Molly

26.33 28.59 29.71 29.76

JACK 126 1:55.94Song, Julia

26.89 29.07 30.38 29.60

CURT 117 1:56.11Wolfe, Madison

27.13 29.04 30.11 29.83

PUY 128 1:58.38Bossa, Camila

27.63 29.43 30.67 30.65

B - Final
SUMN  99 1:54.77Skidds, Kennedy

26.24 28.58 30.17 29.78

JACK 1110 1:58.19Fritts, Hanna

27.48 30.21 30.31 30.19

KC  911 1:58.35Stender, Avery

27.65 29.91 31.01 29.78

NEW 1212 1:59.67Parish, Abigail

27.56 29.90 30.99 31.22

WOOD 1013 2:00.75Hizzey, Lauren

27.72 30.80 31.63 30.60

WEN 1214 2:01.62Sutton, Lindsay

28.08 30.93 31.89 30.72

CAMAS 1015 2:02.43Jones-Wick, Poppy

27.54 29.58 31.88 33.43

PUY 1016 2:03.36Yi, Brooke

29.29 31.20 31.68 31.19

 
Event 402  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LC 121 1:50.77Swigart, Ava

25.57 27.99 28.81 28.40

HAZ 122 1:51.54McCorriston, Molly

25.91 28.06 28.65 28.92
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 402  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

CURT  93 1:56.01Welfare, Audrey

26.76 29.33 30.44 29.48

LIN 104 1:56.22Wallace, Chloey

27.15 29.07 30.20 29.80

CURT 115 1:56.40Wolfe, Madison

27.40 29.43 30.15 29.42

WOOD 106 1:56.68Traina, Molly

27.38 29.39 30.06 29.85

JACK 127 1:57.51Song, Julia

27.40 29.74 30.36 30.01

PUY 128 1:57.71Bossa, Camila

27.60 29.44 30.22 30.45

NEW 129 1:59.17Parish, Abigail

27.35 30.34 30.75 30.73

KC  910 1:59.76Stender, Avery

27.79 30.59 31.50 29.88

JACK 1111 1:59.88Fritts, Hanna

28.08 30.64 31.18 29.98

SUMN  912 2:00.14Skidds, Kennedy

26.76 30.16 31.80 31.42

CAMAS 1013 2:00.36Jones-Wick, Poppy

27.56 29.69 30.78 32.33

WOOD 1014 2:01.08Hizzey, Lauren

27.85 30.63 31.58 31.02

PUY 1015 2:01.46Yi, Brooke

29.11 30.65 31.12 30.58

WEN 1216 2:01.82Sutton, Lindsay

27.67 30.38 31.74 32.03

CURT 1217 2:01.85Ledesma, Lauren

27.90 30.17 31.52 32.26

GP  918 2:01.92Thompson, Taylor

28.35 30.53 31.95 31.09

RICH 1119 2:02.45Asmus, Shyla

27.34 30.28 31.64 33.19

ROG 1120 2:02.60Jahn, Vivienne

28.53 30.97 31.65 31.45

LW 1121 2:02.64Ledrick, Cora

28.13 30.27 31.74 32.50

ML 1222 2:04.87Bodenman, Bria

28.44 30.80 32.83 32.80

EASTL 1023 2:06.21Chen, Katherine

29.31 31.44 32.57 32.89

SKYL 1124 2:06.62Robertson, Ava

29.06 32.07 32.97 32.52

 
Event 403  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
SK  91 2:04.73Hurguy, Tessa

26.91 30.93 36.44 30.45

KC 122 2:08.10Vu, Kaitlyn

27.28 33.62 36.23 30.97

KC 123 2:08.31Marvin, Parker

28.10 33.58 36.52 30.11

NEW 114 2:11.01Lu, Ellen

28.65 33.39 38.18 30.79

SUMN 115 2:11.13Tweit, Payton

28.42 33.85 38.19 30.67

GP 126 2:11.85Sullivan, Keelie

27.49 32.38 39.53 32.45

BOTH 117 2:12.81Chang, Michelle

28.14 32.55 40.59 31.53

IKE 128 2:15.97Loeser, Adelaide

27.74 34.74 40.68 32.81

B - Final
ISSY 109 2:15.53Chan, Madison

29.93 34.03 38.92 32.65

NEW 1210 2:18.09Feng, Iris

29.18 34.82 41.47 32.62

RED  911 2:18.46Wong, Ashley

30.10 34.06 42.11 32.19

STAD 1012 2:18.48Yalcin, Jessica

29.23 34.79 41.04 33.42

JACK 1113 2:19.04Abrigo, Mia

28.60 36.33 40.04 34.07

IKE 1014 2:19.66Loeser, Cora

29.11 35.79 41.38 33.38

SKYV 1215 2:21.27Trahan, Bailey

30.94 33.07 45.23 32.03

HAN 1116 2:22.47Mei, Esther

28.54 36.19 42.34 35.40

 
Event 403  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SK  91 2:05.52Hurguy, Tessa

26.97 32.31 36.23 30.01

KC 122 2:09.58Marvin, Parker

28.33 34.36 36.48 30.41

KC 123 2:09.84Vu, Kaitlyn

28.00 33.88 36.59 31.37

NEW 114 2:10.67Lu, Ellen

28.29 33.58 37.94 30.86

SUMN 115 2:12.58Tweit, Payton

28.52 34.28 39.03 30.75

GP 126 2:12.72Sullivan, Keelie

28.25 32.83 39.54 32.10

BOTH 117 2:12.78Chang, Michelle

28.37 32.64 40.62 31.15

IKE 128 2:13.44Loeser, Adelaide

27.52 34.40 38.94 32.58

ISSY 109 2:14.42Chan, Madison

29.72 33.42 38.71 32.57

NEW 1210 2:18.49Feng, Iris

29.01 34.81 41.52 33.15

JACK 1111 2:18.56Abrigo, Mia

29.15 36.35 39.00 34.06

STAD 1012 2:18.62Yalcin, Jessica

29.74 34.78 40.67 33.43
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 403  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

IKE 1013 2:18.66Loeser, Cora

28.74 34.46 41.46 34.00

RED  914 2:19.10Wong, Ashley

29.73 34.09 41.66 33.62

SKYV 1215 2:19.57Trahan, Bailey

30.22 32.96 44.37 32.02

HAN 1116 2:20.24Mei, Esther

28.71 36.43 41.45 33.65

SKYL 1217 2:22.25O'Neil, Riain

30.52 35.63 42.04 34.06

EASTL 1218 2:22.30Miller, Amanda

30.62 35.12 43.10 33.46

JUAN  919 2:22.85Meyer, Lainey

31.25 36.19 43.63 31.78

CURT 1020 2:23.49Audette, Katelin

30.49 35.99 42.57 34.44

SKYL  921 2:25.73Vander Mey, Mia

30.64 35.47 45.19 34.43

JACK 1122 2:28.92Gabor, Sakura

31.36 38.26 45.65 33.65

KAMIA 1223 2:30.09Cathey, Alaina

31.50 37.99 46.16 34.44

ROG 11--- DFSDavis, Sophia

 
Event 404  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LIN 121 23.66White, Matilda

KC 112 24.29Jackson, Avery

BOTH 113 24.61Pan, Anneliese

CURT 114 24.63Moorehead, Maddie

LIN  95 24.72Sprinkling, Maya

GP 116 24.76Maley, Megan

JACK 127 24.82Anderson, Elissa

OLY 128 25.38Gertseva, Nicole

B - Final
JACK 109 25.05Yefremova, Krystyna

JACK  910 25.23Lam, Elliana

CAS 1111 25.25Phut, May

LIN 1012 25.42Prokop, Alice

CURT 1213 25.48Lopez, Gaby

STAD 1114 25.50Kula, Samara

LW 1015 25.80Beniwal, Anvi

RICH 1116 26.14Posada, Brooke

 
Event 404  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LIN 121 24.01White, Matilda

KC 112 24.16Jackson, Avery

BOTH 113 24.89Pan, Anneliese

GP 11*4 25.04Maley, Megan

LIN  9*4 25.04Sprinkling, Maya

CURT 116 25.06Moorehead, Maddie

JACK 127 25.16Anderson, Elissa

OLY 128 25.24Gertseva, Nicole

CAS 119 25.24Phut, May

LW 1010 25.36Beniwal, Anvi

LIN 1011 25.37Prokop, Alice

JACK 1012 25.42Yefremova, Krystyna

STAD 11*13 25.50Kula, Samara

CURT 12*13 25.50Lopez, Gaby

JACK  915 25.53Lam, Elliana

RICH 1116 25.68Posada, Brooke

ML 1217 25.68Cobb, Dallie

CAMAS 1218 25.71Sitler, Kathryn

KC 1119 25.87Pallotta, Cecilia

OLY  920 25.88Swanson, Aila

CURT 1221 25.97Luna, Riley

LC 1222 25.99Richards, Anjali

WEN 1223 26.08Campbell, Marieka

MTSI 12--- DQSinnott, Aspen

 
Event 404S  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
OLY 121 25.04Gertseva, Nicole

CAS 112 25.24Phut, May

RICH 113 25.63Posada, Brooke

ML 124 25.65Cobb, Dallie

 
Event 405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Finals
GP 121 375.95Butler, Claire

RED 122 346.15Christian, Morgan

JACK 103 324.60Grevenkamp, Timbre

TAH 104 319.45Peterson, Ellie

FER 125 301.90Rogers, Sara

LIN 116 293.10Chalasani, Nour

CURT 127 292.90Keough, Vivian

RED 128 288.20Ballas, Fiona

RICH 129 274.10Williams, Alice

AR 1010 273.05Keighron, Finley

AR 1011 273.00Ugarte, Elena

GP 1212 272.70Conley, Olivia

LW 1213 260.70Cook, Baylee

AUB 1114 260.00Reynolds, Addison

LW  915 259.10Dalton, Maggie

WEN 1216 243.90England, Maile

 
Event 405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Semis Score

Semi-Finals
GP 121 259.00Butler, Claire

RED 122 237.15Christian, Morgan

JACK 103 232.65Grevenkamp, Timbre

RED 124 229.55Ballas, Fiona

TAH 105 229.00Peterson, Ellie

AR 106 217.85Keighron, Finley
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Semi-Finals ...   (Event 405  Women 1 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Semis Score

CURT 127 214.70Keough, Vivian

FER 128 209.10Rogers, Sara

GP 129 207.60Conley, Olivia

LIN 1110 206.30Chalasani, Nour

RICH 1211 204.85Williams, Alice

AR 1012 196.20Ugarte, Elena

LW 1213 191.90Cook, Baylee

AUB 1114 182.20Reynolds, Addison

LW  915 180.40Dalton, Maggie

WEN 1216 177.50England, Maile

EASTL 1017 173.40Biden, Sophia

SKYL 1218 172.85Goveia, Anya

MR 1019 171.50Krisel, Callie

CURT 1220 167.30Mladenich, Maci

 
Event 405  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
GP 121 164.60Butler, Claire

TAH 102 157.80Peterson, Ellie

RED 123 155.15Christian, Morgan

JACK 104 154.50Grevenkamp, Timbre

RED 125 145.55Ballas, Fiona

AR 106 145.35Keighron, Finley

GP 127 141.20Conley, Olivia

CURT 128 138.90Keough, Vivian

RICH 129 137.30Williams, Alice

FER 1210 132.05Rogers, Sara

LW 1211 129.35Cook, Baylee

LIN 1112 126.40Chalasani, Nour

AR 1013 124.40Ugarte, Elena

LW  914 123.20Dalton, Maggie

WEN 1215 116.35England, Maile

AUB 1116 113.30Reynolds, Addison

EASTL 1017 111.20Biden, Sophia

MR 1018 109.90Krisel, Callie

SKYL 1219 109.10Goveia, Anya

CURT 1220 106.90Mladenich, Maci

SK 1221 104.95Goodwin, Zoe

WEN 1022 103.00Hansen, Lily

CURT 1223 101.70Edwards, Zoe

MTSI 1224 98.80Garwood, Madeline

 
Event 406  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
IKE 121 57.83Loeser, Adelaide

26.78 31.05

LIN  92 58.85White, Cordelia

27.33 31.52

LIN 113 58.93Berg, Quincy

27.20 31.73

TAH 104 59.26Rychlik, Kyleigh

27.18 32.08

JUAN  95 59.72Gorveatt, Sophia

27.43 32.29

OLY 126 1:00.01Gertseva, Nicole

27.73 32.28

JACK 127 1:00.12Anderson, Elissa

28.02 32.10

ISSY 118 1:00.61Lin, Claire

28.34 32.27

B - Final
CURT 129 59.55Lopez, Gaby

27.65 31.90

LC 1110 1:00.39Atkinson, Anya

27.83 32.56

KC 1111 1:01.01LaBella, Lucy

28.41 32.60

ISSY 1212 1:01.10Macario, Charlotte

28.22 32.88

HAN 1113 1:01.21Mei, Esther

28.62 32.59

NEW 1214 1:01.53Huang, Megan

28.81 32.72

LIN 1015 1:01.67Prokop, Alice

28.77 32.90

NEW 1116 1:02.20Tran, Gabbie

28.88 33.32

 
Event 406  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IKE 121 59.14Loeser, Adelaide

27.85 31.29

TAH 102 59.20Rychlik, Kyleigh

27.61 31.59

LIN  93 59.40White, Cordelia

27.62 31.78

LIN 114 59.41Berg, Quincy

27.48 31.93

ISSY 115 59.77Lin, Claire

28.46 31.31

OLY 126 59.85Gertseva, Nicole

27.55 32.30

JACK 127 59.97Anderson, Elissa

28.00 31.97

JUAN  98 1:00.60Gorveatt, Sophia

27.95 32.65

CURT 129 1:00.63Lopez, Gaby

28.02 32.61

LC 1110 1:00.85Atkinson, Anya

28.04 32.81

KC 1111 1:01.55LaBella, Lucy

28.26 33.29

ISSY 1212 1:01.61Macario, Charlotte

28.55 33.06

HAN 1113 1:01.64Mei, Esther

28.68 32.96
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 406  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

LIN 1014 1:01.72Prokop, Alice

28.84 32.88

NEW 1215 1:01.99Huang, Megan

28.74 33.25

NEW 1116 1:02.02Tran, Gabbie

29.10 32.92

JUAN 1217 1:03.29Tremblay, Kennedy

29.97 33.32

LW 1118 1:03.49Rahimi, Tandisse

29.54 33.95

ROG 1119 1:03.98Davis, Sophia

29.94 34.04

EASTM 1020 1:04.83Harris-Fulmer, Rory

29.92 34.91

KC 1121 1:05.51Nguyen, Natalie

29.65 35.86

LS 1122 1:05.91Gesick, Emily

30.64 35.27

CAMAS 1223 1:06.35Michaelson, Genova

31.20 35.15

STAD 1024 1:07.03Baughman, Pepper

30.28 36.75

 
Event 407  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
KC 121 50.31Weiler, Hailey

24.01 26.30

HAZ 122 51.44McCorriston, Molly

24.63 26.81

KC 113 52.26Jackson, Avery

25.04 27.22

LIN 104 52.47Wallace, Chloey

25.48 26.99

JACK 125 53.58Song, Julia

25.51 28.07

NEW 106 53.70Chen, Stella

25.82 27.88

LW 117 54.75Dubrovsky, Amelia

26.07 28.68

NEW 128 54.82Parish, Abigail

26.56 28.26

B - Final
CURT 119 54.23Moorehead, Maddie

26.08 28.15

BOTH 1110 55.18Pan, Anneliese

26.45 28.73

CURT 1211 55.25Ledesma, Lauren

26.53 28.72

LIN  912 55.28Sprinkling, Maya

26.86 28.42

GP 1113 55.35Maley, Megan

26.41 28.94

CURT 1214 56.62Roberts, Paige

27.74 28.88

EASTM 1215 56.71Ribellia, Aurelia

27.42 29.29

LC 1216 56.78Richards, Anjali

26.51 30.27

 
Event 407  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KC 121 51.11Weiler, Hailey

24.21 26.90

HAZ 122 51.89McCorriston, Molly

24.88 27.01

KC 113 52.80Jackson, Avery

25.73 27.07

LIN 104 53.82Wallace, Chloey

25.91 27.91

NEW 105 53.97Chen, Stella

26.34 27.63

LW 116 54.63Dubrovsky, Amelia

26.49 28.14

NEW 127 54.88Parish, Abigail

26.55 28.33

JACK 128 54.95Song, Julia

26.32 28.63

CURT 119 55.05Moorehead, Maddie

26.37 28.68

LIN  910 55.18Sprinkling, Maya

26.39 28.79

BOTH 1111 55.37Pan, Anneliese

26.37 29.00

CURT 1212 55.73Ledesma, Lauren

26.68 29.05

GP 1113 55.92Maley, Megan

26.48 29.44

CURT 1214 56.03Roberts, Paige

27.15 28.88

LC 1215 56.78Richards, Anjali

26.73 30.05

EASTM 1216 56.84Ribellia, Aurelia

27.29 29.55

WEN 1217 56.91Sullivan, Sadie

26.93 29.98

CURT 1218 57.03Luna, Riley

27.10 29.93

EASTL 1219 57.12Hallmann, Kirah

27.12 30.00

CAMAS 1220 57.47Sitler, Kathryn

27.27 30.20

RED 1221 57.78Bryant, Caroline

27.00 30.78

GP 1222 58.46Takano, Jolie

27.89 30.57

KC 1123 58.81Pallotta, Cecilia

28.16 30.65
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 407  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

KAMIA 1224 1:00.62Cathey, Alaina

29.02 31.60

 
Event 408  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LC 121 4:57.48Swigart, Ava

26.38 28.87 29.41 29.84

30.25 30.51 30.77 30.61

30.69 30.15

CURT  92 4:57.83Welfare, Audrey

26.98 29.24 29.56 30.24

30.58 30.49 30.06 30.83

31.07 28.78

SK  93 5:02.93Hurguy, Tessa

26.87 29.32 30.13 30.41

30.56 31.22 30.90 31.24

31.53 30.75

PUY 124 5:11.39Bossa, Camila

29.06 30.91 31.33 31.51

31.84 32.09 31.97 31.67

30.74 30.27

JACK 115 5:11.90Fritts, Hanna

28.68 31.32 31.55 31.80

32.10 31.64 32.13 31.39

31.10 30.19

PUY 106 5:12.90Yi, Brooke

29.26 30.99 31.47 31.88

31.67 31.81 31.82 31.70

31.58 30.72

SUMN  97 5:14.81Skidds, Kennedy

27.56 30.60 31.75 32.47

32.27 32.54 32.62 32.35

32.52 30.13

WOOD 108 5:19.99Hizzey, Lauren

28.84 30.92 32.16 32.68

32.71 32.79 33.08 32.84

32.85 31.12

B - Final
RICH 119 5:20.16Asmus, Shyla

28.60 31.70 32.22 32.13

32.43 32.40 32.85 32.88

32.98 31.97

KC  910 5:21.36Stender, Avery

28.79 31.97 32.35 32.35

32.66 32.90 33.21 33.46

32.70 30.97

JUAN  911 5:23.06Gorveatt, Sophia

29.07 32.45 32.63 33.01

33.43 33.70 33.88 32.81

32.15 29.93

CAMAS 1012 5:23.55Jones-Wick, Poppy

28.52 31.10 32.52 32.19

33.40 32.51 34.36 33.30

33.26 32.39

ROG 1113 5:26.47Jahn, Vivienne

29.16 32.18 32.94 32.96

33.43 33.23 33.36 33.54

33.37 32.30

ML 1214 5:27.01Bodenman, Bria

29.55 31.35 31.95 32.44

32.98 33.81 33.94 34.30

34.16 32.53

SKYL 1115 5:27.35Robertson, Ava

29.10 32.23 33.38 33.05

33.78 33.96 33.09 33.79

33.09 31.88

EASTL 1016 5:33.98Chen, Katherine

29.63 32.13 33.54 33.49

33.85 34.27 34.50 34.75

34.52 33.30

 
Event 408  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LC 121 5:00.04Swigart, Ava

26.67 29.23 30.26 30.58

30.64 30.92 30.78 30.80

30.45 29.71

SK  92 5:06.08Hurguy, Tessa

26.70 30.49 31.20 31.02

30.84 31.43 31.42 31.25

31.19 30.54

CURT  93 5:07.10Welfare, Audrey

27.82 30.66 31.52 31.36

31.35 31.21 31.67 31.61

30.86 29.04

SUMN  94 5:12.53Skidds, Kennedy

27.63 30.68 32.49 32.06

32.15 31.72 32.20 32.33

32.13 29.14

PUY 105 5:13.92Yi, Brooke

29.19 30.89 31.30 31.62

31.75 31.79 32.09 31.89

32.07 31.33

PUY 126 5:14.03Bossa, Camila

29.12 30.99 31.77 31.69

31.81 32.25 31.91 31.97

31.97 30.55

JACK 117 5:17.37Fritts, Hanna

27.83 30.96 31.71 31.84

31.96 32.36 32.35 32.62

33.09 32.65

WOOD 108 5:18.89Hizzey, Lauren

29.20 32.08 32.03 32.26

32.49 32.51 32.73 32.69

32.38 30.52

KC  99 5:19.42Stender, Avery

29.03 32.42 32.61 32.69

32.72 32.68 32.91 32.76

32.26 29.34
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 408  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

RICH 1110 5:22.54Asmus, Shyla

29.29 31.61 32.19 32.34

32.51 32.75 32.83 34.21

32.32 32.49

ML 1211 5:24.48Bodenman, Bria

29.56 31.67 32.30 32.92

32.64 33.00 33.20 33.64

33.51 32.04

JUAN  912 5:24.64Gorveatt, Sophia

28.27 32.41 33.45 32.37

33.31 33.75 33.32 34.07

33.43 30.26

ROG 1113 5:25.47Jahn, Vivienne

29.38 32.16 32.77 32.71

32.98 33.14 33.41 33.17

33.26 32.49

CAMAS 1014 5:25.68Jones-Wick, Poppy

29.02 31.35 31.76 32.59

33.87 34.32 33.14 32.61

34.02 33.00

EASTL 1015 5:27.46Chen, Katherine

29.02 31.93 32.94 33.45

33.29 33.54 33.77 33.62

33.32 32.58

SKYL 1116 5:30.95Robertson, Ava

29.36 32.05 33.41 34.12

33.56 33.66 33.98 33.68

33.63 33.50

JACK 1117 5:34.32Candland, Heidi

30.84 33.56 33.84 34.30

34.50 33.47 34.00 33.91

34.59 31.31

WOOD 918 5:36.54Bugaitsova, Kamilla

30.33 33.17 33.66 34.40

34.46 34.41 34.27 34.33

34.57 32.94

EASTL 1119 5:41.58Hepkin, Penelope

31.06 33.40 34.15 34.36

33.90 34.43 34.41 35.12

35.26 35.49

ISSY 1120 5:42.02Holmgren, Lova

28.89 32.34 33.44 34.25

34.78 34.94 35.83 35.88

36.13 35.54

CURT 1121 5:46.27Carr, Ole

31.67 33.54 34.16 34.59

35.13 35.42 35.60 36.06

35.59 34.51

CURT 1122 5:47.42Guidoux, Elle

29.96 33.17 34.22 35.06

35.02 36.11 36.05 36.38

36.04 35.41

RICH  923 5:49.37Olson, Kirsten

34.32

35.95 35.97 35.79 35.87

36.22 34.38

EASTM 1024 6:18.02Harris-Fulmer, Rory

32.31 35.15 38.41 40.42

39.68 39.16 38.56 39.02

38.69 36.62

 
Event 409  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:37.04LIN

1) White, Matilda 12 2) Sprinkling, Maya 9

3) Wallace, Chloey 10 4) Berg, Quincy 11

23.74 24.72 24.37 24.21

A2 1:37.52KC

1) Jackson, Avery 11 2) Vu, Kaitlyn 12

3) Pallotta, Cecilia 11 4) Marvin, Parker 12

24.12 24.02 25.33 24.05

A3 1:39.11JACK

1) Lam, Elliana 9 2) Anderson, Elissa 12

3) Song, Julia 12 4) Yefremova, Krystyna 10

25.11 25.23 24.05 24.72

A4 1:39.26CURT

1) Moorehead, Maddie 11 2) Ledesma, Lauren 12

3) Lopez, Gaby 12 4) Welfare, Audrey 9

25.01 25.27 24.95 24.03

A5 1:41.64LW

1) Beniwal, Anvi 10 2) Ledrick, Cora 11

3) Rahimi, Tandisse 11 4) Dubrovsky, Amelia 11

25.59 26.01 25.39 24.65

A6 1:41.69LC

1) Richards, Anjali 12 2) White, Lena 10

3) Atkinson, Anya 11 4) Swigart, Ava 12

25.98 26.23 25.78 23.70

A7 1:41.73BOTH

1) Chang, Michelle 11 2) Pan, Brianna 12

3) Wei, Adina 11 4) Pan, Anneliese 11

24.91 26.78 25.61 24.43

A8 1:42.33NEW

1) Chen, Stella 10 2) Carlson, Amy 12

3) Huang, Megan 12 4) Parish, Abigail 12

25.34 25.74 26.09 25.16

B - Final
A9 1:43.32WOOD

1) Traina, Molly 10 2) Albert, Ellie 12

3) Lin, Jill 11 4) Hizzey, Lauren 10

24.98 26.73 26.30 25.31

A10 1:44.42JUAN

1) Jin, Elaine 10 2) Pogue, Audrey 10

3) Tremblay, Kennedy 12 4) Gorveatt, Sophia 9

25.55 25.88 27.16 25.83

A11 1:44.70HAZ

1) Wong, Jasmine 12 2) Nguyen, Maddi 12

3) Nishimoto, Katherine 12 4) McCorriston, Molly 12

26.28 26.51 28.23 23.68
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 409  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A12 1:45.03WEN

1) Campbell, Marieka 12 2) Hansen, Lily 10

3) Sutton, Lindsay 12 4) Sullivan, Sadie 12

26.67 27.88 25.18 25.30

A13 1:46.11KR

1) Harer, Grace 10 2) Theriot, Jacq 9

3) Haroldson-Margel, Harper 12 4) Mann, Grace 12

26.67 27.43 25.87 26.14

A14 1:46.74EASTL

1) Hallmann, Kirah 12 2) Viswanadham, Lasya 9

3) Hepkin, Penelope 11 4) Chen, Katherine 10

26.32 26.92 27.08 26.42

A15 1:48.24ROG

1) Webster, Lucy 11 2) Davis, Sophia 11

3) Yokes, Ally 12 4) Jahn, Vivienne 11

27.40 26.92 27.24 26.68

A16 1:48.50ISSY

1) Krabbe, Madison 11 2) Chan, Madison 10

3) Yung, Elyse 12 4) Holmgren, Lova 11

27.63 26.91 26.87 27.09

 
Event 409  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:38.67LIN

1) White, Matilda 12 2) Sprinkling, Maya 9

3) Wallace, Chloey 10 4) Berg, Quincy 11

34.91 24.84

A2 1:39.61KC

1) Jackson, Avery 11 2) Marvin, Parker 12

3) Pallotta, Cecilia 11 4) Vu, Kaitlyn 12

24.47 24.99 25.67 24.48

A3 1:39.72JACK

1) Lam, Elliana 9 2) Anderson, Elissa 12

3) Song, Julia 12 4) Yefremova, Krystyna 10

25.35 24.89 24.49 24.99

A4 1:40.87CURT

1) Moorehead, Maddie 11 2) Ledesma, Lauren 12

3) Lopez, Gaby 12 4) Welfare, Audrey 9

25.27 25.53 25.39 24.68

A5 1:42.15LW

1) Beniwal, Anvi 10 2) Rahimi, Tandisse 11

3) Ledrick, Cora 11 4) Dubrovsky, Amelia 11

25.76 25.82 25.98 24.59

A6 1:42.49BOTH

1) Chang, Michelle 11 2) Pan, Brianna 12

3) Wei, Adina 11 4) Pan, Anneliese 11

25.11 26.75 25.92 24.71

A7 1:42.85LC

1) Richards, Anjali 12 2) Herr, Morgan 11

3) Atkinson, Anya 11 4) Swigart, Ava 12

25.85 27.32 26.01 23.67

A8 1:43.05NEW

1) Chen, Stella 10 2) Carlson, Amy 12

3) Bui, Riley 11 4) Lu, Ellen 11

25.64 26.06 26.03 25.32

A9 1:44.79WOOD

1) Traina, Molly 10 2) Albert, Ellie 12

3) Lin, Jill 11 4) Hizzey, Lauren 10

25.31 26.96 26.42 26.10

A10 1:44.95WEN

1) Campbell, Marieka 12 2) Hansen, Lily 10

3) Sutton, Lindsay 12 4) Sullivan, Sadie 12

26.67 28.34 24.53 25.41

A11 1:45.59JUAN

1) Jin, Elaine 10 2) Pogue, Audrey 10

3) Tremblay, Kennedy 12 4) Gorveatt, Sophia 9

26.57 25.70 27.75 25.57

A12 1:45.62HAZ

1) Wong, Jasmine 12 2) Nguyen, Maddi 12

3) Nishimoto, Katherine 12 4) McCorriston, Molly 12

26.18 26.47 28.59 24.38

A13 1:46.03EASTL

1) Hallmann, Kirah 12 2) Viswanadham, Lasya 9

3) Hepkin, Penelope 11 4) Chen, Katherine 10

26.08 26.64 27.12 26.19

A14 1:46.96KR

1) Harer, Grace 10 2) Theriot, Jacq 9

3) Haroldson-Margel, Harper 12 4) Mann, Grace 12

27.02 27.32 26.55 26.07

A15 1:47.31ISSY

1) Krabbe, Madison 11 2) Chan, Madison 10

3) Yung, Elyse 12 4) Holmgren, Lova 11

27.50 27.65 25.88 26.28

A16 1:47.37ROG

1) Webster, Lucy 11 2) Davis, Sophia 11

3) Yokes, Ally 12 4) Jahn, Vivienne 11

27.03 26.86 27.29 26.19

A17 1:47.64RICH

1) Posada, Brooke 11 2) Norris, Madalynn 12

3) Matyas, Kristyna 12 4) Asmus, Shyla 11

26.49 26.46 28.17 26.52

A18 1:47.82ML

1) Cobb, Dallie 12 2) McKay, Taylor 9

3) Torrey, Paysyn 9 4) Bodenman, Bria 12

26.15 27.71 27.71 26.25

A19 1:47.88RED

1) Dai, Evelyn 10 2) Wu, Lina 10

3) Wu, Liya 10 4) Bai, Allie 11

27.57 26.73 26.92 26.66

A*20 1:48.45SK

1) Spiker, Azie 12 2) Cummings, Shelby 12

3) Hughes, Emi 11 4) Hurguy, Tessa 9

26.82 28.12 28.12 25.39

A*20 1:48.45HAN

1) Liu, Elizabeth 12 2) Vincent, Brooke 11

3) Schroder, Abby 11 4) Mei, Esther 11

26.83 27.68 27.61 26.33

A22 1:48.55CAMAS

1) Crawford, Rose 11 2) Parker, Emily 12

3) Goodwin, Gracey 9 4) Sitler, Kathryn 12

26.66 27.48 28.58 25.83
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 409  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A23 1:48.81IKE

1) Barbouletos, Sophia 10 2) Napolano, Carmen 11

3) Loeser, Cora 10 4) Loeser, Reed 10

27.26 27.70 26.72 27.13

A24 1:51.86GP

1) Thompson, Taylor 9 2) Becerra, Anna 9

3) Lowell, Riley 12 4) Vandehey, Brooke 11

27.52 28.22 28.19 27.93

 
Event 410  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
KC 121 55.01Weiler, Hailey

26.63 28.38

CURT 112 56.78Wolfe, Madison

27.75 29.03

WOOD 103 57.08Traina, Molly

27.58 29.50

ISSY 114 58.68Lin, Claire

28.41 30.27

BOTH 115 58.74Chang, Michelle

28.41 30.33

GP 126 58.94Sullivan, Keelie

28.40 30.54

TAH 107 1:00.02Rychlik, Kyleigh

28.66 31.36

WEN 128 1:00.29Sutton, Lindsay

29.25 31.04

B - Final
CURT 129 1:01.65Roberts, Paige

29.88 31.77

IKE 1010 1:01.92Loeser, Cora

29.72 32.20

SKYL 1211 1:02.08O'Neil, Riain

29.75 32.33

SKYV 1212 1:02.13Trahan, Bailey

30.29 31.84

RED  913 1:02.47Wong, Ashley

30.02 32.45

TAH 1214 1:03.01McDonald, Baillie

29.29 33.72

ROG 1115 1:03.61Webster, Lucy

31.11 32.50

ISSY 1216 1:04.85Macario, Charlotte

31.14 33.71

 
Event 410  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KC 121 56.24Weiler, Hailey

27.19 29.05

CURT 112 57.38Wolfe, Madison

27.99 29.39

ISSY 113 58.09Lin, Claire

28.12 29.97

BOTH 114 58.55Chang, Michelle

28.27 30.28

WOOD 105 58.61Traina, Molly

28.74 29.87

GP 126 58.67Sullivan, Keelie

28.46 30.21

WEN 127 1:00.17Sutton, Lindsay

29.14 31.03

TAH 108 1:01.35Rychlik, Kyleigh

29.17 32.18

SKYV 129 1:01.80Trahan, Bailey

30.24 31.56

CURT 1210 1:02.30Roberts, Paige

30.12 32.18

IKE 1011 1:02.43Loeser, Cora

30.22 32.21

TAH 1212 1:02.49McDonald, Baillie

29.26 33.23

RED  913 1:03.00Wong, Ashley

30.32 32.68

SKYL 1214 1:03.13O'Neil, Riain

30.50 32.63

ROG 1115 1:03.56Webster, Lucy

31.13 32.43

ISSY 1216 1:03.60Macario, Charlotte

30.46 33.14

GP  917 1:03.71Thompson, Taylor

31.30 32.41

LW 1018 1:03.89Guan, Elaina

30.64 33.25

CURT 1119 1:03.91Sexton, Amelie

31.06 32.85

MTSI 1020 1:04.23Ahuja, Meher

30.69 33.54

OLY 1221 1:04.35McDaniel, Cambria

30.82 33.53

RICH 1122 1:05.24Posada, Brooke

31.52 33.72

MR 1023 1:06.32Rinaldi, Alyse

31.45 34.87

KAMIA 1224 1:08.26Oberg, Joni

33.19 35.07

 
Event 411  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
KC 121 1:03.99Vu, Kaitlyn

30.03 33.96

LIN 122 1:04.39White, Matilda

30.55 33.84

KC 123 1:05.17Marvin, Parker

30.72 34.45

NEW 114 1:05.76Lu, Ellen

30.93 34.83

WEN 125 1:05.92Sullivan, Sadie

30.42 35.50
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A - Final ...   (Event 411  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LIN 116 1:06.23Berg, Quincy

31.22 35.01

LIN  97 1:06.87White, Cordelia

31.61 35.26

SUMN 118 1:07.47Tweit, Payton

31.72 35.75

B - Final
JACK 109 1:07.74Yefremova, Krystyna

31.92 35.82

EASTM 1210 1:08.69Ribellia, Aurelia

31.40 37.29

WEN 1211 1:08.96Campbell, Marieka

32.40 36.56

CAS 1112 1:09.34Phut, May

32.87 36.47

CURT  913 1:10.34Slagle, Emma

32.49 37.85

MTSI 1214 1:10.47Sinnott, Aspen

31.89 38.58

JACK 1115 1:10.48Abrigo, Mia

32.87 37.61

JUAN 1016 1:12.47Pogue, Audrey

33.93 38.54

 
Event 411  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KC 121 1:03.99Vu, Kaitlyn

29.91 34.08

LIN 122 1:05.11White, Matilda

30.52 34.59

NEW 113 1:05.45Lu, Ellen

30.83 34.62

KC 124 1:06.31Marvin, Parker

31.23 35.08

LIN 115 1:06.54Berg, Quincy

31.31 35.23

WEN 126 1:06.59Sullivan, Sadie

31.12 35.47

LIN  97 1:07.79White, Cordelia

32.02 35.77

SUMN 118 1:08.06Tweit, Payton

32.06 36.00

WEN 129 1:08.27Campbell, Marieka

32.62 35.65

EASTM 1210 1:08.98Ribellia, Aurelia

32.17 36.81

JACK 1111 1:09.01Abrigo, Mia

32.42 36.59

CAS 1112 1:10.00Phut, May

33.76 36.24

JACK 1013 1:10.20Yefremova, Krystyna

33.22 36.98

CURT  914 1:10.30Slagle, Emma

32.25 38.05

MTSI 1215 1:10.80Sinnott, Aspen

32.63 38.17

JUAN 1016 1:10.96Pogue, Audrey

33.45 37.51

ISSY 1017 1:11.10Chan, Madison

33.95 37.15

KR 1218 1:11.51Haroldson-Margel, Harper

33.45 38.06

KC 1119 1:11.69Helland, Grace

33.53 38.16

NEW 1220 1:12.44Carlson, Amy

33.85 38.59

JACK  921 1:12.60Lam, Elliana

34.06 38.54

CAMAS 922 1:13.64Jackson, Sydney

33.69 39.95

HAN 1223 1:14.60Liu, Elizabeth

35.23 39.37

LC 1024 1:16.22Sydor, Sofia

36.01 40.21

 
Event 412  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:31.74KC

1) Jackson, Avery 11 2) Vu, Kaitlyn 12

3) Stender, Avery 9 4) Weiler, Hailey 12

25.07 52.37 25.34 53.66

26.57 55.32 23.74 50.39

A2 3:36.26LIN

1) White, Matilda 12 2) Sprinkling, Maya 9

3) Wallace, Chloey 10 4) Berg, Quincy 11

25.74 53.47 26.40 55.47

25.13 52.74 25.63 54.58

A3 3:37.49CURT

1) Welfare, Audrey 9 2) Ledesma, Lauren 12

3) Moorehead, Maddie 11 4) Wolfe, Madison 11

25.75 53.49 26.34 55.95

25.81 54.74 25.67 53.31

A4 3:39.52JACK

1) Anderson, Elissa 12 2) Yefremova, Krystyna 10

3) Fritts, Hanna 11 4) Song, Julia 12

26.71 55.40 26.63 55.27

26.09 55.24 25.29 53.61

A5 3:40.44NEW

1) Chen, Stella 10 2) Feng, Iris 12

3) Parish, Abigail 12 4) Lu, Ellen 11

26.44 54.05 27.12 57.00

26.33 55.13 25.85 54.26

A6 3:40.84LW

1) Beniwal, Anvi 10 2) Rahimi, Tandisse 11

3) Ledrick, Cora 11 4) Dubrovsky, Amelia 11

26.68 55.34 26.73 56.33

26.67 55.77 25.53 53.40
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 412  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 3:43.61LC

1) Richards, Anjali 12 2) Atkinson, Anya 11

3) Herr, Morgan 11 4) Swigart, Ava 12

26.72 56.88 26.62 56.83

27.55 57.93 25.03 51.97

A8 3:46.43SUMN

1) Worhatch, Abby 11 2) Skidds, Kennedy 9

3) Collins, Iris 11 4) Tweit, Payton 11

27.25 59.11 25.58 53.94

27.83 58.90 26.41 54.48

B - Final
A9 3:46.98WOOD

1) Hizzey, Lauren 10 2) Bugaitsova, Kamilla 9

3) Albert, Ellie 12 4) Traina, Molly 10

27.82 57.31 28.03 58.15

28.02 58.58 25.28 52.94

A10 3:47.73GP

1) Takano, Jolie 12 2) Thompson, Taylor 9

3) Sullivan, Keelie 12 4) Maley, Megan 11

27.60 59.01 27.05 56.67

27.07 56.71 26.17 55.34

A11 3:48.10ISSY

1) Holmgren, Lova 11 2) Yung, Elyse 12

3) Macario, Charlotte 12 4) Lin, Claire 11

27.87 58.78 27.59 57.92

26.69 56.50 26.22 54.90

A12 3:49.13RICH

1) Posada, Brooke 11 2) Norris, Madalynn 12

3) Richardson, Annelise 9 4) Asmus, Shyla 11

27.23 56.97 27.42 58.01

28.34 58.94 26.05 55.21

A13 3:50.01RED

1) Wong, Ashley 9 2) Wu, Liya 10

3) Wu, Lina 10 4) Bryant, Caroline 12

27.54 56.73 28.14 58.58

27.82 57.64 26.99 57.06

A14 3:50.35OLY

1) Moniodis, Nastasia 11 2) McDaniel, Cambria 12

3) Patterson, Campbell 11 4) Gertseva, Nicole 12

27.90 58.16 26.63 56.80

28.17 1:00.73 25.78 54.66

A15 3:51.01CAMAS

1) Sitler, Kathryn 12 2) Jun, Kyla 11

3) Crawford, Rose 11 4) Jones-Wick, Poppy 10

27.13 56.05 28.74 1:00.40

27.62 58.42 26.64 56.14

A16 3:52.88EASTL

1) Chen, Katherine 10 2) Miller, Amanda 12

3) Hepkin, Penelope 11 4) Hallmann, Kirah 12

28.03 58.27 27.73 59.12

27.62 59.04 26.58 56.45

 
Event 412  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:38.08KC

1) Jackson, Avery 11 2) LaBella, Lucy 11

3) Stender, Avery 9 4) Weiler, Hailey 12

26.08 53.63 27.20 57.15

26.85 55.97 24.30 51.33

A2 3:39.48LIN

1) White, Matilda 12 2) Sprinkling, Maya 9

3) Wallace, Chloey 10 4) Berg, Quincy 11

26.27 55.01 27.11 55.52

25.54 54.13 26.09 54.82

A3 3:40.35CURT

1) Welfare, Audrey 9 2) Ledesma, Lauren 12

3) Moorehead, Maddie 11 4) Wolfe, Madison 11

26.96 55.26 26.53 55.99

26.11 55.27 26.30 53.83

A4 3:40.54JACK

1) Anderson, Elissa 12 2) Yefremova, Krystyna 10

3) Fritts, Hanna 11 4) Song, Julia 12

26.85 55.35 26.77 55.17

26.46 56.21 25.90 53.81

A5 3:42.27NEW

1) Chen, Stella 10 2) Feng, Iris 12

3) Parish, Abigail 12 4) Lu, Ellen 11

27.09 55.42 27.17 56.40

26.30 55.37 26.35 55.08

A6 3:43.62LW

1) Beniwal, Anvi 10 2) Rahimi, Tandisse 11

3) Ledrick, Cora 11 4) Dubrovsky, Amelia 11

26.81 56.08 27.12 57.31

27.06 56.12 25.90 54.11

A7 3:44.69LC

1) Richards, Anjali 12 2) Atkinson, Anya 11

3) Herr, Morgan 11 4) Swigart, Ava 12

26.82 56.74 26.44 56.50

28.48 59.92 24.91 51.53

A8 3:46.00SUMN

1) Worhatch, Abby 11 2) Skidds, Kennedy 9

3) Collins, Iris 11 4) Tweit, Payton 11

27.80 59.59 25.59 53.89

27.75 58.78 25.77 53.74

A9 3:46.67ISSY

1) Holmgren, Lova 11 2) Yung, Elyse 12

3) Macario, Charlotte 12 4) Lin, Claire 11

27.73 57.76 27.37 57.68

27.28 56.99 25.81 54.24

A10 3:47.73GP

1) Takano, Jolie 12 2) Thompson, Taylor 9

3) Sullivan, Keelie 12 4) Maley, Megan 11

27.95 58.60 27.63 57.36

26.82 56.42 25.99 55.35
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 412  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A11 3:48.02RED

1) Wong, Ashley 9 2) Wu, Liya 10

3) Wu, Lina 10 4) Bryant, Caroline 12

27.21 56.81 27.78 58.23

27.14 57.08 26.42 55.90

A12 3:48.50WOOD

1) Hizzey, Lauren 10 2) Bugaitsova, Kamilla 9

3) Albert, Ellie 12 4) Traina, Molly 10

27.67 57.01 28.07 58.75

27.89 58.34 25.90 54.40

A13 3:51.22OLY

1) Moniodis, Nastasia 11 2) McDaniel, Cambria 12

3) Patterson, Campbell 11 4) Gertseva, Nicole 12

27.55 57.51 28.21 58.75

27.91 1:00.22 25.81 54.74

A14 3:51.76EASTL

1) Chen, Katherine 10 2) Miller, Amanda 12

3) Hepkin, Penelope 11 4) Hallmann, Kirah 12

28.19 58.14 27.43 58.03

27.72 58.86 26.59 56.73

A15 3:51.87CAMAS

1) Sitler, Kathryn 12 2) Jun, Kyla 11

3) Crawford, Rose 11 4) Jones-Wick, Poppy 10

27.29 56.57 28.01 59.62

27.79 58.88 27.10 56.80

A16 3:54.48RICH

1) Posada, Brooke 11 2) Norris, Madalynn 12

3) Richardson, Annelise 9 4) Asmus, Shyla 11

27.95 59.08 27.46 58.37

28.64 59.43 27.33 57.60

A17 3:55.08STAD

1) Kula, Samara 11 2) Baughman, Pepper 10

3) Jones, Viviette 12 4) Yalcin, Jessica 10

27.13 56.91 28.61 1:00.00

28.07 59.01 27.73 59.16

A18 3:55.29ROG

1) Webster, Lucy 11 2) Davis, Sophia 11

3) Yokes, Ally 12 4) Jahn, Vivienne 11

29.08 59.81 28.21 58.82

28.53 1:00.52 27.39 56.14

A19 3:55.34PUY

1) Chhim, Arabella 9 2) Diaz, Michelle 11

3) Yi, Brooke 10 4) Bossa, Camila 12

28.19 59.12 29.08 1:02.32

28.35 58.53 26.41 55.37

A20 3:59.13JUAN

1) Tremblay, Kennedy 12 2) Robbins, Haven 9

3) Pogue, Audrey 10 4) Meyer, Lainey 9

28.97 1:00.13 27.36 1:00.37

28.08 59.48 28.38 59.15

A21 4:00.37TAH

1) Rychlik, Kyleigh 10 2) Peterson, Ellie 10

3) Keene, Natalie 10 4) McDonald, Baillie 12

27.36 57.15 28.16 1:01.48

28.88 1:01.04 28.45 1:00.70

A22 4:00.75EASTM

1) Harris-Fulmer, Rory 10 2) Warner, Lucy 9

3) Harris, Abby 10 4) Ribellia, Aurelia 12

29.35 1:00.12 29.98 1:03.94

27.28 57.69 27.25 59.00

A23 4:03.40ML

1) Cobb, Dallie 12 2) Center, Ellen 11

3) Torrey, Paysyn 9 4) Bodenman, Bria 12

28.44 59.19 29.96 1:03.03

30.68 1:03.87 27.48 57.31

A24 4:06.65IKE

1) Napolano, Carmen 11 2) Garza, Richelle 12

3) Barbouletos, Sophia 10 4) Loeser, Reed 10

29.75 1:02.14 29.77 1:02.64

29.88 1:03.36 28.18 58.51

 
Event 413  Women 50 Yard Freestyle Adaptive Race

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LIN 121 35.93Lewis, Zoe

WEN2 46.42McIrvin, Jillian

LIN 113 49.54Wickline, Sera

SK 104 1:21.75Capps, Chloe

EASTM5 2:42.53Howell, Cora

 
Event 414  Women 50 Yard Backstroke Adaptive Race

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WEN1 50.35McIrvin, Jillian

LIN 122 51.23Lewis, Zoe

LIN 113 1:10.41Wickline, Sera

SK 104 1:22.21Capps, Chloe

EASTM5 2:18.60Howell, Cora


